expanded territory for deployment operations, adding additional portions of Northern and 
Southern California. 

SUMMARY OF PUBLIC STAKEHOLDER SUBMISSIONS 

As of the date of this reply, twenty-nine (29) letters supporting approval of Waymo Advice 
Letter 0004 from one hundred and eleven (111) organizations have been submitted to CPED.1  
Supportive responses came from a broad and diverse group of stakeholders, including 
organizations that, like Waymo, work to reduce roadway deaths and injuries, improve the 

1 This includes the letter of support submitted by the Integrated Community Collaborative on February